CRONOGRAMA DEFINITIVO DE LA PRIMERA CAMPARNA DE VACUNACION ANTIAFTOSA 2022

Provincia/
region/Plan

mes

Enero

Febrero

Marzo

Abril

Mayo

Junio

Julio

Agosto

Septiembre

Noa Norte

Salta (SVO/Iruya
planes
223,227,644)

Jujuy (plan 790)

Jujuy (plan 789)

Resto de los
planes de Salta

17-ene

16-abr

11-abr

10-jul

07-mar

05-jun

Noa Sur

Catamarca- Plan:
296

Tucuman: Plan
"Zona IV"

03-ene

03-abr

Catamarca:
Planes 295,298

Santiago del
Estero

Tucuman (Planes:

zona LILIID

La Pampa- San
Luis

San Luis

La Pampa

Buenos Aires
Norte

Buenos Aires

Buenos Aires
Sur

Buenos Aires

Metropolitana

Planes de: La
Plata, Pilar,
Marcos Paz.

Santa Fe

Santa Fe

Entre Rios

Entre Rios

Cordoba

Cordoba

Cuyo

Mendoza (Plan
Sur 474)

Mendoza (Plan
CentroNorte 473)
y (Plan Este 475)

La Rioja

San Juan

Chaco Formosa

Chaco ( Plan
especial "El
Impenetrable")

Formosa (Planes
del oeste)

Formosa

Chaco

Corrientes
Misiones

Misiones

Corrientes

07-mar

05-jun

07-mar

21-may

04-abr

03-jul

07-mar

06-may

02-mar

31-may

04-abr

03-jul

|O7-mar

05-jun|

04-jul

28-mar

26-jun

28-mar

27-may

28-mar

27-may

07-mar

05-jun

07-mar

06-may

2-Set




